The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BUDGET - OLIVE 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-02
2025-09-03
2025-09-06
2025-09-08
2025-09-19
2025-09-19
2025-09-23

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer to YSWS - Slushies
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Transfer to YSWS - Siege
Transfer to YSWS - infinity
Transfer to YSWS - The Zoo
Transfer to YSWS - Clutter
Transfer to YSWS - The Zoo

WITHDRAWN: $1,680.00. DEPOSITED: $1,683.00.

ID Amount Balance

$31.24

txn R2ZHoMmQ -$10.00 $21.24
txn OXH8mW5 $1,683.00 $1,704.24
txn_GkH4zee -$500.00 $1,204.24

txn zVHyypz -$220.00 $984.24

txn BZH8baV -$300.00 $684.24

txn_LgHbxdo -$600.00 $84.24

txn_ JxHVNrX -$50.00 $34.24

$34.24

YSWS - Budget - Olive is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from YSWS - Budget - Olive's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



