

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BUDGET - OLIVE 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$31.24
2025-09-02	Transfer to YSWS - Slushies	txn_R2HoMmQ	-\$10.00	\$21.24
2025-09-03	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_OXH8mW5	\$1,683.00	\$1,704.24
2025-09-06	Transfer to YSWS - Siege	txn_GkH4zee	-\$500.00	\$1,204.24
2025-09-08	Transfer to YSWS - infinity	txn_zVHyypz	-\$220.00	\$984.24
2025-09-19	Transfer to YSWS - The Zoo	txn_BZH8baV	-\$300.00	\$684.24
2025-09-19	Transfer to YSWS - Clutter	txn_LgHbxdo	-\$600.00	\$84.24
2025-09-23	Transfer to YSWS - The Zoo	txn_JxHvNrX	-\$50.00	\$34.24
	WITHDRAWN: \$1.680.00. DEPOSITED: \$1.683.00.			\$34.24

YSWS - Budget - Olive is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Budget - Olive's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.